
 

Government of India 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

Technical Services Division 
Trombay, 

Mumbai - 400 085 
TENDER NOTICE NO: BARC!rSD/REP-70/2021-22 

t. Sealed tenders are invited on behalf of the President of India by Chief Engineer & Head, Technical 
Services Division, Bbabha Atomic Research Centre, Trombay, Mumbai- 400 085 from reputed 
contractors for the work of " Repair & re-installation of defective Split Air-Conditioners inside 
BARC premises, Trombay, Mumbai - 85." 

Estimated cost � 634000 
Period of request (by email) for bid documents 01-04-2022 to 12-04-2022 on e mail ID 

anandlal.barc.l!;ov.in, sunkumar(a),barc.11:ov.in 
120 davs from the date of issue of work-order 

: 

Period of completion 
Eligibility criteria for Bid request I . Possessing valid electrical contract Ucense in case 

work is electrical in nature. 
2. Valid GST registration. 
3. Permanent Account Number (PAN) 
4. Possessing valid PVC (Police verification 

certificates) for their persons 
Pre bid clarifications !Pre bid queries shall be sent to email to 

anand@barc.gov. in (with a copy to 
sunkumar@barc.gov.in) before the date of Pre bid 

• meeting or 7 days before date of submi.ssion of 
tender in case Pre-bid meeting is not envisaged. All 
queries shall be clarified through email to all firms "if 
anv". 

Dateffime of Pre bid meetinl!: No Pre-Bid meeting 
Last date for Submission of tender in Hard 1 9 -04-2022 15:00 (Hrs) 
copy form in APO office in  official working 
hours (Before 14:30 Hrs) 
Openin11: Date/Time 19-04-2022 15:30 (Hrs) 

2. The interested bidders shall submit application form along with proof of all eligibility documents 
(indicated above) within due dates. Eligible bidders shall be sent tender documents in pdf format. Tenders 
will be received at TSD Office (this should not be deposited in the box at security counter), BARC, TSD 
Building, Trombay, Mumbai 400085 and will be opened in presence of attending tenderers. Tenders 
should be sealed and submitted in a cover after indicating name of work, tender no. on the cover. 

3. Tender will be kept valid for 60 (Sixty) days from the Last date of closing of submission of tender. 

4. On acceptance of the tender, the name of the accredited representative(s) of the contractor who would be 
responsible for taking instructions from the Engineer-In-charge shall be communicated to the Engineer
In-charge. 

5. The entire work shall be guaranteed for a period of2 months from the date of completion of work. 

6. The department reserves the right to accept the whole or only part of the tender and the tenderer shall be 
bound to perform the same at the rates quoted. 

7. Your quotation shall be submitted with breakup of applicable GST. GST shall be payable by the 
contractor and BARC will not entertain any claim whatsoever in this respect. 

8. Please note that 1.5% income tax as applicable shall be deducted from the bill paid to you. 

9. Please note that 2% GST on TDS shall be deducted from the bill paid to you, in case contract value is 
more than 2.5 Lakhs. 

10. Contact for assistance/ clarifications (022) 69292416//25592867, 

I I. Chief Engineer & Head, Technical Services Division BARC reserves the right to reject any or all 
tenderers or to all parts of work the works to different agencies without assigning any reasons thereof. 

,tY f;>�'�-wi-1-
Chief Engineer & Head 

Technical Services Division 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

For and on behalf of President oflndia 


